
UTENTE GENERICO
NAZIONALE GAF SECONDO WEEK END

3-elite

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti VOLT PARA TRAV CORP
1 BONINSEGNI GRETA 16/05/2003 LA COCCINELLA (AREZZO) 54,800 13,900 13,700 14,000 13,200
2 BALOTTARI GIORGIA 16/03/2003 POLISPORTIVA FINO MORNASCO (COMO) 54,725 14,375 13,900 12,700 13,750
3 CAMPANA GIORGIA 29/12/2003 POLISPORTIVA FINO MORNASCO (COMO) 54,325 13,925 13,600 12,600 14,200
4 ARNABOLDI FRANCESCA 16/12/2003 POLISPORTIVA FINO MORNASCO (COMO) 54,025 13,425 13,150 13,500 13,950
5 INFASCELLI NICOLE 16/09/2002 GSD SAN MICHELE (GENOVA) 54,000 14,000 13,900 12,400 13,700
6 BENASSI LUCREZIA 20/04/2001 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO (VAL DI CECINA) 53,975 14,275 13,050 12,700 13,950
7 GIAGNONI ALICE 29/09/2002 GINNASTICA ETRURIA 1897 ASD (PRATO) 53,700 13,550 12,050 13,650 14,450
8 PIETROPAOLO MARTINA 07/12/2003 LIBERTAS FIORANO  G.S. A.D (MODENA) 45,350 13,700 7,650 11,400 12,600
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UTENTE GENERICO
NAZIONALE GAF SECONDO WEEK END

3-elite

> VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 BALOTTARI GIORGIA 16/03/2003 POLISPORTIVA FINO MORNASCO (COMO) 14,375
2 BENASSI LUCREZIA 20/04/2001 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO (VAL DI CECINA)14,275
3 INFASCELLI NICOLE 16/09/2002 GSD SAN MICHELE (GENOVA) 14,000
4 CAMPANA GIORGIA 29/12/2003 POLISPORTIVA FINO MORNASCO (COMO) 13,925
5 BONINSEGNI GRETA 16/05/2003 LA COCCINELLA (AREZZO) 13,900
6 PIETROPAOLO MARTINA 07/12/2003 LIBERTAS FIORANO  G.S. A.D (MODENA) 13,700
7 GIAGNONI ALICE 29/09/2002 GINNASTICA ETRURIA 1897 ASD (PRATO) 13,550
8 ARNABOLDI FRANCESCA 16/12/2003 POLISPORTIVA FINO MORNASCO (COMO) 13,425

> PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 INFASCELLI NICOLE 16/09/2002 GSD SAN MICHELE (GENOVA) 13,900
2 BALOTTARI GIORGIA 16/03/2003 POLISPORTIVA FINO MORNASCO (COMO) 13,900
3 BONINSEGNI GRETA 16/05/2003 LA COCCINELLA (AREZZO) 13,700
4 CAMPANA GIORGIA 29/12/2003 POLISPORTIVA FINO MORNASCO (COMO) 13,600
5 ARNABOLDI FRANCESCA 16/12/2003 POLISPORTIVA FINO MORNASCO (COMO) 13,150
6 BENASSI LUCREZIA 20/04/2001 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO (VAL DI CECINA)13,050
7 GIAGNONI ALICE 29/09/2002 GINNASTICA ETRURIA 1897 ASD (PRATO) 12,050
8 PIETROPAOLO MARTINA 07/12/2003 LIBERTAS FIORANO  G.S. A.D (MODENA) 7,650

> TRAVE

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 BONINSEGNI GRETA 16/05/2003 LA COCCINELLA (AREZZO) 14,000
2 GIAGNONI ALICE 29/09/2002 GINNASTICA ETRURIA 1897 ASD (PRATO) 13,650
3 ARNABOLDI FRANCESCA 16/12/2003 POLISPORTIVA FINO MORNASCO (COMO) 13,500
4 BENASSI LUCREZIA 20/04/2001 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO (VAL DI CECINA)12,700
5 BALOTTARI GIORGIA 16/03/2003 POLISPORTIVA FINO MORNASCO (COMO) 12,700
6 CAMPANA GIORGIA 29/12/2003 POLISPORTIVA FINO MORNASCO (COMO) 12,600
7 INFASCELLI NICOLE 16/09/2002 GSD SAN MICHELE (GENOVA) 12,400
8 PIETROPAOLO MARTINA 07/12/2003 LIBERTAS FIORANO  G.S. A.D (MODENA) 11,400

> CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 GIAGNONI ALICE 29/09/2002 GINNASTICA ETRURIA 1897 ASD (PRATO) 14,450
2 CAMPANA GIORGIA 29/12/2003 POLISPORTIVA FINO MORNASCO (COMO) 14,200
3 BENASSI LUCREZIA 20/04/2001 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO (VAL DI CECINA)13,950
4 ARNABOLDI FRANCESCA 16/12/2003 POLISPORTIVA FINO MORNASCO (COMO) 13,950
5 BALOTTARI GIORGIA 16/03/2003 POLISPORTIVA FINO MORNASCO (COMO) 13,750
6 INFASCELLI NICOLE 16/09/2002 GSD SAN MICHELE (GENOVA) 13,700
7 BONINSEGNI GRETA 16/05/2003 LA COCCINELLA (AREZZO) 13,200
8 PIETROPAOLO MARTINA 07/12/2003 LIBERTAS FIORANO  G.S. A.D (MODENA) 12,600
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